
Planned Held Planned Held

1 Bishnupur 17 17 2563 2511 1

2 Chandel 8 8 1308 1291 2

3 Churachandpur 15 15 2265 2255 3

4 Imphal East 32 32 4558 4553 4

5 Imphal West 39 39 5310 5309 5

6 Senapati 20 20 2312 2256 6

7 Tamenglong 11 11 1355 1348 7

8 Thoubal 33 30 3426 3351 8

9 Ukhrul 12 12 1122 1119 9

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(as on 22-12-2021_07:30 pm_COWIN Portal)
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Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_22-12-2021_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Today's 

Sessions

(22nd 

December, 

2021)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January to 

22nd December, 

2021)

Bishnupur

Chandel

Churachandpur

Imphal East

10 Tengnoupal 8 8 1529 1529 10

11 Kangpokpi 12 12 1465 1417 11

12 Kamjong 5 4 550 517 12

13 Jiribam 7 7 979 968 13

14 Pherzawl 5 5 729 641 14

15 Noney 5 5 1066 1026 15

16 Kakching 12 11 1573 1448 16

241 236 32110 31539

53.81

41.41

72.99

56.22

29.81

12.88

22.16

57.93

30.82

969355

36837

40225

39785

47347

27346 45.72

19.38

33.41

71.25

33.46

40.19 28.45

17830

29228

8163

23302

12261

13469

Tengnoupal

Kangpokpi

Kamjong

Jiribam

87469

1316220

43986

12307

28660

13313

19028

119836

59806

226948

64484

2341000Total

Pherzawl

Noney

Kakching

Total



1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 
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1 Bishnupur 0 1 0 3 84 286 29 87 17 69 130 446 576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 5 20 1 3 0 0 6 23 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Churachandpur 0 0 0 2 38 97 6 23 2 9 46 131 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Imphal East 0 10 0 29 186 448 58 190 27 132 271 809 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Imphal West 0 14 0 37 340 702 78 180 59 119 477 1052 1529 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Senapati 0 0 0 2 41 25 6 3 4 4 51 34 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 25 23 1 8 4 1 30 32 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thoubal 0 7 0 10 149 445 33 144 15 54 197 660 857 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 50 49 8 16 7 11 65 76 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tengnoupal 0 1 0 0 13 38 2 5 0 2 15 46 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kangpokpi 0 2 1 0 62 43 21 7 16 3 100 55 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 9 7 4 2 5 0 18 9 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 2 0 5 4 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 8 14 1 0 0 1 9 15 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kakching 0 1 0 0 45 155 10 52 13 39 68 247 315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 36 1 83 1061 2362 259 723 170 449 1491 3653 5144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 22nd December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Dec 07:30 PM)

Sputnik V
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<60 years
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60+ years
Total Achievement

Covishield

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 22nd December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Dec 07:30 PM)

District
S. 

No. Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Total 0 36 1 83 1061 2362 259 723 170 449 1491 3653 5144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Bishnupur 0 1 0 3 84 286 29 87 17 69 130 446 576 2564 2273 4618 4535 74181 48477 31532 23958 21070 16580 133965 95823 229788

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 5 20 1 3 0 0 6 23 29 1149 1027 4001 3972 14440 9961 5064 3937 3012 2461 27666 21358 49024

3 Churachandpur 0 0 0 2 38 97 6 23 2 9 46 131 177 3242 2729 10672 9743 60846 43050 20903 16238 13098 10405 108761 82165 190926

4 Imphal East 0 10 0 29 186 448 58 190 27 132 271 809 1080 9121 8425 18982 18447 134014 89413 65023 50523 36259 28804 263399 195612 459011

5 Imphal West 0 14 0 37 340 702 78 180 59 119 477 1052 1529 13423 11762 32721 27896 153654 110592 77099 62705 45707 37573 322604 250528 573132

6 Senapati 0 0 0 2 41 25 6 3 4 4 51 34 85 995 915 2840 2645 19509 13647 5208 4041 2992 2283 31544 23531 55075

7 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 25 23 1 8 4 1 30 32 62 767 649 2281 2080 12935 8539 4080 3121 2486 1857 22549 16246 38795

8 Thoubal 0 7 0 10 149 445 33 144 15 54 197 660 857 3162 2709 8005 7064 81899 46338 33804 24457 19710 15026 146580 95594 242174

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 50 49 8 16 7 11 65 76 141 1157 1167 3134 3443 14642 9292 4781 3434 3329 2425 27043 19761 46804

10 Tengnoupal 0 1 0 0 13 38 2 5 0 2 15 46 61 870 718 3095 2779 15790 9193 5045 3418 2546 1722 27346 17830 45176

11 Kangpokpi 0 2 1 0 62 43 21 7 16 3 100 55 155 1550 1257 2392 2187 26788 16789 8645 5896 4611 3099 43986 29228 73214

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 9 7 4 2 5 0 18 9 27 540 539 919 818 7184 4296 2119 1501 1545 1009 12307 8163 20470

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 2 0 5 4 15 19 492 428 2126 1841 17201 13321 6100 5279 2741 2433 28660 23302 51962

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 7 610 538 357 408 7312 6673 2892 2681 2142 1961 13313 12261 25574

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 8 14 1 0 0 1 9 15 24 674 562 2195 1793 10937 7039 3159 2503 2063 1572 19028 13469 32497

16 Kakching 0 1 0 0 45 155 10 52 13 39 68 247 315 984 773 3477 2920 47497 31983 21461 17081 14050 11727 87469 64484 151953

0 36 1 83 1061 2362 259 723 170 449 1491 3653 5144 41300 36471 101815 92571 698829 468603 296915 230773 177361 140937 1316220 969355 2285575
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Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield & Sputnik V) for 22nd December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Dec 07:30 PM)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield & Sputnik V) Vaccination

(From 16th January to 22nd December, 2021)

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Dec 07:30 PM)

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

0 36 1 83 1061 2362 259 723 170 449 1491 3653 5144 41300 36471 101815 92571 698829 468603 296915 230773 177361 140937 1316220 969355 2285575

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22nd December, 2021_07.30 pm
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